
Feathers & Beaks (Birds) 
5th September 2015 

Programme 
 

 

 

 

0900 - 
0930 

0930 - 
1000 

1000 - 
1030 

1030 - 
1100 

1100 - 
1130 

1130 - 
1200 

1200 - 
1230 

1230 - 
1300 

1300 - 
1330 

1330 - 
1400 

1400 - 
1430 

1430 - 
1500 

Workshop 
Venue: Info Room 

  

    

   

“I Want To Be A Wildlife Photographer!” 
 

A basic photography workshop for 16 years & up 
*Only for pre-registered participants 

Guided Walk 
Venue: Visitor 
Centre/ Trails 

Feathers & Beaks Walk 

A guided walk for families with children 
(*Only for pre-registered participants ) 

  

Feathers & Beaks Walk 

A guided walk for families with children 
(*Only for pre-registered participants ) 

 

Critter 
Chatter 

Venue: Api- Api 
Lab 2 

  

“Shorebird 
Migration” 

“Passerine 
Birds of 
SBWR” 

“Enjoying 
Bird 

Photog- 
raphy” 

  
“All About 

Bobby” 

“Look! The 

Herons are 

Amongst 

Us!” 

  

Kids Activities 
Venue: Bakau Lab 

 
 

Venus: Api-Api 
Lab 1  

Badge-making, Bookmark-making, Sticker Time!, Origami 

 
Storytelling  

Magic 
Show 

 Storytelling 

Photo Booth 
Venue: Various 

Caption This!', 'Mimic This!', 'Go Wild!' (Venue: Outside Office Block), Catch Me if You Can?' (Venue: Bakau Lab) 


