

Feathers & Beaks (Birds)

5th September 2015

Programme

	0900 - 0930	0930 - 1000	1000 - 1030	1030 - 1100	1100 - 1130	1130 - 1200	1200 - 1230	1230 - 1300	1300 - 1330	1330 - 1400	1400 - 1430	1430 - 1500	
Workshop Venue: Info Room									"I Want To Be A Wildlife Photographer!" A basic photography workshop for 16 years & up *Only for pre-registered participants				
Guided Walk Venue: Visitor Centre/ Trails	Feathers & Beaks Walk A guided walk for families with children (*Only for pre-registered participants)								Feathers & Beaks Walk A guided walk for families with children (*Only for pre-registered participants)				
Critter Chatter Venue: Api- Api Lab 2				"Shorebird Migration"	"Passerine Birds of SBWR"	"Enjoying Bird Photog- raphy"			"All About Bobby"	"Look! The Herons are Amongst Us!"			
Kids Activities Venue: Bakau Lab	Badge-making, Bookmark-making, Sticker Time!, Origami												
Venus: Api-Api Lab 1				Storyt	elling				Magic Show		Storytelling		
Photo Booth Venue: Various		Caption This!', 'Mimic This!', 'Go Wild!' (Venue: Outside Office Block), Catch Me if You Can?' (Venue: Bakau Lab)											